Position Indicators - electrical digital
EP9L
Willtec Messtechnik ek, Eschenweg 4, 79232 March-Hugstetten, Fon:07665/93465-0 Fax:07665/93465-22
Seite 1 von 3
• Housing in black anodized aluminium
• Good readable display
• Characterized by a side hollow shaft

Seite 3 von 3
Ordering Example
Type EP9L - A - F20
Assembling position
A = Horizontal drive shaft, right mounting
B = Horizontal drive shaft, left mounting
Hollow shaft diameter
F19.05 mm = 19.05 mm (3/4")
F20 = 20 mm
F25 = 25 mm
Ordering example accessories
Angel display on rotary table
       Manufacturer:
Typ FL-B-EP9L  -  F20
FL-B-EP9L = Shaft block flange
Hollow shaft diameter
F19.05= 19,05 mm (3/4‘‘)
F20 = 20 mm
F25 = 25 mm
Typ  BF  -  20/12
BF = Reduction bush position indicator
Hollow shaft diameter
20/18 = 18 mm
20/16 = 16 mm
20/15 = 15 mm
20/14 = 14 mm
20/12 = 12 mm
Application example
   s